Grease Supply Systems
AXKP and AXFP
with Lubrication Pump
AXSP
for pumping
medium to
high-viscosity
lubricants

website:
Type code for Lubrication Pumps AXSP
AXSP		 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	  (V3.0)Lubrication pump
Air motor:
	S100	 =	 Air motor S100
Suction system:
	 D13	 =	 Suction system D13 (60:1 ratio)
	 D20	 =	 Suction system D20 (25:1 ratio)
Suction tube length:
	L288	 =	 Suction tube length 288 mm
	L370	 =	 Suction tube length 370 mm
	L473	 =	 Suction tube length 473 mm
	L720	 =	 Suction tube length 720 mm
	L845	 =	 Suction tube length 845 mm
Optional lubrication pump:
	EV	 =	 Air release valve AXSP
	00	 =	 Without
3
compact, efficient,

with maintenance unit
6
Type code for Can Pumps AXKP
Application example:
AXKP1-S25 with option L-EV-DR1
and dosing valve AXDV-C3-HG
Can pump AXKP	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 (V3.0)
Frame expansion option:
	GZ	 =	Container centring unit
	00	 =	Without
Regulator expansion option:
	DR1	 = Pressure reducing valve
	DR2	 = �Pressure reducing valve and
air service unit
	000	 = Without
Follower plate:
Item number according to applied container size
Pressure ratio:
	 S25	 =	Pressure ratio 25:1
	 S60	 =	Pressure ratio 60:1
Frame size:
	 1	 =	 Container 1 to 5 kg / cartridge 400 g (DIN 1284)
Pneumatic signal expansion option:
	 L	 =	� Acoustic empty signal with pump stop
	 E	 =	� Electrical empty signal
	N	 =	� Electrical refill and empty signal
	 0	 =	 Without
Pump expansion option:
 EV	 =	Air release valve AXSP
	AB	 =	�Connection block with pressure
gauge and ball valve for air vent
	EB	 =	�Connection block with pressure
gauge and with air release valve EV
	00	 =	Without
7
Frame expansion option:
	GZ	 =	Container centring unit
	00	 =	Without
Regulator expansion option:
	DR1	 = Pressure reducing valve
	DR2	 = �Pressure reducing valve and
air service unit
	000	 = Without
All technical data, information,
spare parts, accessories

12
Type code for Drum Pumps AXFP3 / AXFP4
Follower plate:
Item number according to applied container size
AXFP	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	   (V3.0)Drum pump
Frame expansion options
	 SF	 =	 Pedestal
	 LR	 =	 Swivel castor
	 00	 =	 Without
Pressure ratio:
	S25	 =	Pressure ratio	 25:1
	S60	 =	Pressure ratio	 60:1
	M20	 =	Pressure ratio	 20:1	 MAXI 
	M40	 =	Pressure ratio	 40:1	 MAXI 
	M60	 =	Pressure ratio	 60:1	 MAXI 
Pneumatic signal expansion option:
	 L	 =	Acoustic empty signal
	 G	 =	Acoustic refill and empty signal
	 0	 =	Without
Frame size:
	 3	 =	 Container up to 	 50 kg
	 4	 =	 Container up to 	180 kg
 Available for frame size 3 (50 kg)
 Available for frame size 4 (180 kg)
Pump expansion option:
	 EV	 =	 Air release valve AXSP
	 AB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and ball valve for air vent
	 EB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and with air release valve EV
	DG	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge,
ball valve for air vent and pressure relief
	 00	 =	 Without
Drum Pumps for large flow rates
AXFP3 MAXI / AXFP4 MAXI
The high performance Drum Pump AXFP MAXI
with high delivery capacity.
For containers up to 180 kg.
All technical data, information,
spare parts, accessories
and the animated film presenting
the function are provided on
our website:
13
Type code for Twin Drum Pumps 2xAXFP
Follower plate:
Item number according to applied container size
2xAXFP	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	   (V3.0)Twin drum pump
Frame expansion options:
	 SF	 =	 Pedestal
	 LR	 =	 Swivel castor
	 00	 =	 Without
Pressure ratio:
	S25	 =	Pressure ratio	 25:1
	S60	 =	Pressure ratio	 60:1
	M20	 =	Pressure ratio	 20:1	 MAXI 
	M40	 =	Pressure ratio	 40:1	 MAXI 
	M60	 =	Pressure ratio	 60:1	 MAXI 
Pneumatic signal expansion option:
	 L	 =	Acoustic empty signal
	 G	 =	Acoustic refill and empty signal
	 0	 =	Without
Frame size:
	 3	 =	 Container up to 	 50 kg
	 4	 =	 Container up to 	180 kg
 Available for frame size 3 (50 kg)
 Available for frame size 4 (180 kg)
Pump expansion option:
	 EV	 =	 Air release valve AXSP
	 AB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and ball valve for air vent
	 EB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and with air release valve EV
	DG	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge,
ball valve for air vent and pressure relief
	 00	 =	 Without
Drum Pumps for large flow rates
AXFP3 MAXI / AXFP4 MAXI
Twin Drum Pumps 2xAXFP (V3.0)
for containers 50 to 180 kg
All technical data, information,
spare parts, accessories
and the animated film presenting
the function are provided on
our website:
The perfect solution:
Drum change without interrupting
lubricant delivery!
Automatic changeover to the
second container when the first
container is empty.
14
Follower plate:
Item number according to applied container size
AXFP	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 -Light (V3.0)Drum pump
Frame expansion options
	 SF	 =	 Pedestal
	 LR	 =	 Swivel castor
	 00	 =	 Without
Pressure ratio:
	S25	 =	Pressure ratio 25:1
	S60	 =	Pressure ratio 60:1
Pneumatic signal expansion option:
	 L	 =	 Acoustic empty signal with pump stop
	 E	 =	 Electric refill and empty signal
	 0	 =	 Without
Frame size:
	 2	 =	 Container up to 	 25 kg
	 3	 =	 Container up to 	 50 kg
	 4	 =	 Container up to 	180 kg
Pump expansion option:
	 EV	 =	 Air release valve AXSP
	 AB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and ball valve for air vent
	 EB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and with air release valve EV
	 00	 =	 Without
Type code for Drum Pumps AXFP-Light
Drum Pumps AXFP-Light (V3.0)
for containers 25 to 180 kg
All technical data, information,
spare parts, accessories
and the animated film presenting
the function are provided on
our website:
The cost-efficient Drum Pump
AXFP Light with 1-hand control.
For containers up to 180 kg.
15
Follower plate:
Item number according to applied container size
AXFP	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 –	 ∙ ∙	 -Slim (V3.0)Drum pump
Frame expansion options
	 SF	 =	 Pedestal
	 LR	 =	 Swivel castor
	 00	 =	 Without
Pressure ratio:
	S25	 =	Pressure ratio 25:1
	S60	 =	Pressure ratio 60:1
Pneumatic signal expansion option:
	 L	 =	 Acoustic empty signal with pump stop
	 E	 =	 Electric refill and empty signal
	 0	 =	 Without
Frame size:
	 2	 =	 Container up to 25 kg
Pump expansion option:
	 EV	 =	 Air release valve AXSP
	 AB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and ball valve for air vent
	 EB	 =	� Connection block with pressure gauge
			   and with air release valve EV
	 00	 =	 Without
Type code for Drum Pumps AXFP-Slim
Drum Pumps AXFP-Light (V3.0)